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d) Situacdo Funcional dos Servidores Ativos do quadro de pessoal do Orgéo

CARREIRA /
CLASSE / PADRAO

SERVIDORES ATIVOS

EXERCICIO NO ORGAO

CEDIDOS A OUTROS ORGAOS

OUTROS AFASTAMENTOS

TOTAL

13

265

13

279

12

11

11

11

10

24

24

TOTAL ANALISTA

346

21

368

13

360

24

385

12

16

17




11 4 1 5
10 - 1 1
9 18 1 19
B 8 7 1 8
7 17 3 20
6 11 1 12
5 8 2 10
4 1 1 2
A 3 - - -
2 35 1 36
1 4 - 4
TOTAL TECNICO 481 37 519
13 - - -
C 12 - - -
11 - - -
10 - - -
9 . . )
B 8 - - -
7 . . )
6 - - -
5 . . )
4 - - -
A 3 - - -
2 - - -
1 . . )
TOTAL AUXILIAR - - -
TOTAL CARGOS 827 58 887




